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400 Indeco Boulevard

Atlanta, Georgia

Building Size: 159,616 SF | 35,284 SF of Industrial Space Available
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400 Indeco Boulevard
Atlanta, Georgia
Building Size: 159,616 SF | Building Availability: 35,284 SF

Building Specifications
o Industrial space available
o 159,616 SF total building size
e 35,284 SF available size
o Office:2,414 +/- SF
o Clear Height: 23’
o Dock High Doors : 6 with 3 Pit Levelers
e Drive-In Door : 1 Oversized 14’ x 16’ w/ Ramp
e Column Spacing: 40’ x 40’
o Power: 120/240 Volt 3 Phase 400 Amps
e M2 Zoning - Fulton County
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400 Indeco Boulevard
Atlanta, Georgia

Building Size: 159,616 SF | Building Availability: 35,284 SF
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Population

WITHIN 10 MILES

Total Population

Total Labor Force
Unemployment Rate
Median Household Income
Warehouse Employees

High School Education Or Higher

211,785
139,204
3.24%
63,814
1,319
68.26%
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